
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1220531 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:6/1/2022 Neighborhood Planning and Development
Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/29/2022 6/23/2022

Title: Accepting and approving a one-year grant award amendment in the amount of $3,046,295.00 from
the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services to provide funding for Ryan White Part A and
Minority AIDS Initiative services in Kansas City, Missouri; and authorizing the Director of Health to
execute various contracts for Ryan White Part A and Minority AIDS Initiative Case Management
Services from previously appropriated funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ryan White Part A MAI FY23 - Fact Sheet, 2. Ryan White Part A MAI FY23 - Fiscal Note, 3. Ryan
White Part A MAI FY23 - Budget, 4. Authenticated Ordinance 220531

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Council6/23/2022 1

referredCouncil6/16/2022 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

